
Mercy - March 2017

03/01/2017 - 03/31/2017 MERCY

Total 7675

Peak Day Sun, 26 Mar, 2017 (784)

Minimum Day Sat, 11 Mar, 2017 (33)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 248

Average Workday Traffic 190

Average Weekend Traffic 413

Weekly Average 1733

Monthly Average 7536

Date MERCY

Wed, Mar 1, 2017 92

Thu, Mar 2, 2017 187

Fri, Mar 3, 2017 228

Sat, Mar 4, 2017 506

Sun, Mar 5, 2017 181

Mon, Mar 6, 2017 107

Tue, Mar 7, 2017 170

Wed, Mar 8, 2017 259

Thu, Mar 9, 2017 230

Fri, Mar 10, 2017 149

Sat, Mar 11, 2017 33

Sun, Mar 12, 2017 147

Mon, Mar 13, 2017 54

Tue, Mar 14, 2017 46

Wed, Mar 15, 2017 80

Thu, Mar 16, 2017 144

Fri, Mar 17, 2017 167

Sat, Mar 18, 2017 757

Sun, Mar 19, 2017 767

Mon, Mar 20, 2017 464

Tue, Mar 21, 2017 373

Wed, Mar 22, 2017 149

Thu, Mar 23, 2017 451

Fri, Mar 24, 2017 52

Sat, Mar 25, 2017 126

Sun, Mar 26, 2017 784

Mon, Mar 27, 2017 98

Tue, Mar 28, 2017 491

Wed, Mar 29, 2017 135

Thu, Mar 30, 2017 45

Fri, Mar 31, 2017 203


